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4. How many unfilled hourly craft or salaried positions did you have on June 30, 2024? Responses:
41 Salaried; 39 Craft
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5. Ifyour firm is having trouble filling salaried positions, please indicate all the position types you are having
trouble filling (Mark all that apply)

88%




6. If your firm is having trouble filling hourly craft positions, please indicate all the position types you are having

trouble filling (Mark all that apply).
e E——

iron workers (9 firms) [ NG 53
Laborers (29 firms) [ 62%
Mechanics (18 firms) [N s5%
Pipefitters/welders (9 firms) [ NNRNGENENEEEE 50%
Pipelayers (7 firms) [N 67%
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Sheet metal workers (5 firms) [N 100%

Surveyors (7 firms) | 0%

Traffic control personnel (5 firms) [ 75%
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7. If you are having trouble






11. Has your firm adjusted pay and/or benefits for hourly craft, salaried personnel or both in the past 12 months?
(Mark all that apply) Responses: 41
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Increased base pay rates  Increased base pay by the Increased base pay rates by
more than a year ago same percentage as a year
ago

12. Is your firm experiencing project delays due to any of the following? (Mark all that apply) Responses: 38

13. Did you have projects canceled, postponed, or scaled back for any of the reasons below? (Mark all that
apply) Responses: 39



14.



17. Estimate the total dollar amount of work your firm performed during the past 12 months. Responses: 41

18. Please indicate which of the following types of construction projects your firm performs (Mark all that apply)
Responses: 41

19. When you self-



